

Cedar Falls Lions Club Application for Funding

1.	Organization or Individual		
2.	Mailing Address		
3.	Telephone	Are you a non-profit Organization (circle) Y	N
4.	Contact person		
5.	Email Address		
6.	Amount requested from Cedar Fall	ls Lions Club	

- 7. If this request is funded, how will the Cedar Falls Lions Club be publicly recognized for its support?
- 8. In the space below, provide a brief description of the project/program for which funding is requested. An additional page describing your proposal in more detail may be attached if you desire.

Signature

Send completed application to: Fred Abraham, Treas; Cedar Falls Lions Club; 2831 Abraham Dr; Cedar Falls IA 50613 or email: F.abraham@uni.edu